
* Statement Regarding Negative Balances. Income Account - A negative balance in the Income Account may be attributed to the payment cycle of the securities in the Portfolio. Distributions
may be more or less than the amount credited to the Income Account. Principal and Redemption Accounts - A negative balance in the Principal and Redemption Accounts may be
attributed to pending securities sales to meet unit redemptions.

 Bid prices have been determined and furnished to the Trustee by the Evaluator for the Trust. The prices quoted above are stated as a percentage of the face value.
 The Bank of New York Mellon, as Trustee, is not in a position to determine, or assist unit holders in determining capital gains and losses. Questions that apply to the calculations of income

taxes should be referred to your tax consultant.
 Trustee reports for 2022, if applicable for your UIT, will not be distributed in paper form.  Future reports will be posted to the Sponsor’s website

(www.morganstanley.com/what-we-do/wealth-management/unit-investment-trusts). You may request a paper copy free of charge by contacting your Financial Advisor.
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To the Unitholders of: Morgan Stanley Portfolios, Series 84 Growth at a Reasonable Price Strategy, Series 14

In accordance with the Standard Terms and Conditions of the Trust, The Bank of New York Mellon, Trustee, submits the following cash basis
statement for the calendar year ending December 31, 2025.

Income Account

Balance on January 1, 2025 $  0.00
Income Received on Securities 9,239.93
Supplemental Deposit Income 5,946.64
Less:

Trustee Fee and Fund Expenses $  690.50
Distributions to Unitholders 0.00 690.50

Balance on December 31, 2025* $  14,496.07

Distributions From the Income Account

NONE

Principal and Redemption Accounts

Balance on January 1, 2025 $  0.00
Proceeds Received from Sale,

Maturity, Liquidation or
Redemption of Securities 0.00

Receipts from Supplemental
Deposits 9,812,299.61

Less:
Payments for Securities Acquired $ 9,311,266.89
Principal Distributions from

Capital Account 0.00
Organizational Expenses 1,223.00 9,312,489.89

Balance on December 31, 2025* $  499,809.72

Distributions From the Principal Account

NONE

Securities Removed From the Portfolio

NONE

Securities Acquired - Purchases

Date Shares Description Cost
Various 449 Accenture Plc $ 114,260.22
Various 499 Adobe Systems Inc 169,248.03
Various 1,600 Airbnb Inc 199,791.27
Various 399 Allegion Plc 65,681.47
Various 2,502 American Electric Power Inc 299,089.77
Various 549 Ameriprise Finl Inc Com 258,056.41
Various 749 Ametek Inc 146,591.00
Various 549 Amgen Corp 175,076.87
Various 148 Applovin Corp. (Class A) 93,260.30
Various 1,751 Aptiv Holdings Ltd 139,722.58

Securities Acquired - Purchases - Continued

Date Shares Description Cost
Various 1,851 Baker Hughes Co 88,255.43
Various 48 Booking Holdings Inc 245,537.50
Various 1,050 Broadcom Inc 387,443.22
Various 4,004 Carnival Corp 109,534.32
Various 348 Cboe Holdings Inc 87,131.11
Various 348 Chubb Ltd 101,731.96
Various 299 Cintas Corp 55,565.05
Various 1,250 Delta Air Lines, Inc. 77,761.56
Various 148 Emcor Group 97,180.54
Various 799 Expedia Inc 200,704.08
Various 1,000 F5 Inc 251,898.97
Various 3,504 Fox Corp - Class A 231,044.74
Various 348 General Dynamics Corp 119,121.51
Various 599 Godaddy Inc 77,095.63
Various 799 Howmet Aerospace Inc 161,591.52
Various 198 Hubbell Inc 88,479.42
Various 299 Kla Corp 360,409.66
Various 1,300 Kroger Co 84,709.83
Various 499 Mastercard Inc Class A 277,262.50
Various 2,552 Merck & Co. New 242,524.52
Various 2,452 Netapp Inc 276,970.00
Various 2,488 Netflix Inc 261,387.86
Various 1,801 Newmont Corp 160,020.01
Various 2,001 Nvidia Corp 381,407.80
Various 649 Progressive Corp Ohio 142,796.98
Various 1,000 Ptc Inc 183,405.85
Various 649 Ralph Lauren Corp 223,113.43
Various 599 Resmed Inc 150,411.90
Various 1,250 Salesforce Inc 309,851.84
Various 1,992 Servicenow Inc 340,091.11
Various 348 Sherwin-Williams Co 117,795.27
Various 749 Simon Property Group Inc 135,929.89
Various 1,550 Sysco Corp 116,057.45
Various 1,250 T Rowe Price Group Inc 128,873.06
Various 299 The Travelers Companies Inc 84,206.16
Various 2,052 Tractor Supply Co 110,373.10
Various 549 Trane Technologies Plc 227,892.86
Various 399 Union Pacific Corp 89,971.75
Various 198 Vertex Pharmaceuticals Inc 85,544.18
Various 1,050 Visa Inc Cl A 356,791.09
Various 900 Vistra Corp 160,817.84
Various 549 Wabtec Corporation 112,981.46
Various 549 Zimmer Biomet Holdings Inc 52,016.36
Various 749 Zoetis Inc 96,798.65

Totals 56,510 $  9,311,266.89
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Stock Splits and Dividends

Date Description Reason
11-17-25 Netflix Inc Stock Split
12-18-25 Servicenow Inc Stock Split

Per Unit Value Based on the 12/31/25 Bid Evaluation

Annually
Principal Value $ 9.94850
Income Value 0.00340

Total Value $ 9.95190

Securities Portfolio As of December 31, 2025

Shares Description
449 Accenture Plc
499 Adobe Systems Inc

1,600 Airbnb Inc
399 Allegion Plc

2,502 American Electric Power Inc
549 Ameriprise Finl Inc Com
749 Ametek Inc
549 Amgen Corp
148 Applovin Corp. (Class A)

1,751 Aptiv Holdings Ltd
1,851 Baker Hughes Co

48 Booking Holdings Inc
1,050 Broadcom Inc
4,004 Carnival Corp

348 Cboe Holdings Inc
348 Chubb Ltd
299 Cintas Corp

1,250 Delta Air Lines, Inc.
148 Emcor Group
799 Expedia Inc

1,000 F5 Inc
3,504 Fox Corp - Class A

348 General Dynamics Corp
599 Godaddy Inc
799 Howmet Aerospace Inc
198 Hubbell Inc
299 Kla Corp

1,300 Kroger Co
499 Mastercard Inc Class A

2,552 Merck & Co. New
2,452 Netapp Inc
2,488 Netflix Inc
1,801 Newmont Corp
2,001 Nvidia Corp

649 Progressive Corp Ohio
1,000 Ptc Inc

649 Ralph Lauren Corp
599 Resmed Inc

1,250 Salesforce Inc
1,992 Servicenow Inc

348 Sherwin-Williams Co
749 Simon Property Group Inc

1,550 Sysco Corp
1,250 T Rowe Price Group Inc

299 The Travelers Companies Inc
2,052 Tractor Supply Co

549 Trane Technologies Plc
399 Union Pacific Corp
198 Vertex Pharmaceuticals Inc

1,050 Visa Inc Cl A
900 Vistra Corp
549 Wabtec Corporation
549 Zimmer Biomet Holdings Inc

Securities Portfolio As of December 31, 2025 - Continued

Shares Description
749 Zoetis Inc

56,510

991,679 Units Outstanding


